
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns 199/10 200/12 399/22 P

2 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/09 199/09 399/18 P

3 146802 Elina Qvist Ulsted Skytteforening 200/08 199/08 399/16 P

4 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/03 200/13 398/16

5 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/06 198/08 397/14

6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/09 199/05 396/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christ.. Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05 200/11 397/16 P

2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 199/10 397/19 P

3 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10 199/07 397/17 P

4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07 197/06 392/13

5 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/05 197/06 392/11

6 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/06 195/06 388/12

7 147382 Aksel Langhoff Holst Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/05 194/08 387/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 189/01 193/04 382/05 P

2 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Kli.. Sæby og omegns 192/05 190/06 382/11 P

3 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Sæby og omegns 187/04 186/01 373/05

4 142090 Milas Lybye Ulsted Skytteforening 180/02 189/04 369/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10 P

2 149536 Amin Hagbard Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06 195/06 387/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 119692 Morten Bols Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 199/08 399/18 P

2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 199/07 399/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 141971 Emma Langhoff Holst Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 200/08 199/06 399/14 P

2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/06 196/04 389/10 P

3 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/05 195/05 387/10

4 139932 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 184/00 186/02 370/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/03 197/07 390/10 P

2 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 190/05 190/03 380/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 175/00 181/01 356/01 P
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 199/13 399/23 P

2 28830 Mette Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/14 199/09 399/23 P

3 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 199/14 398/22 P

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20

5 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 198/12 398/20

6 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 199/07 397/16

7 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/11 198/04 396/15

8 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 197/11 393/18

9 142096 Linda Fogh Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/03 196/09 393/12

10 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/08 197/04 392/12

11 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05 196/03 392/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 197/06 393/13 P

2 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/05 197/09 391/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 13483 Bodil Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/07 199/04 394/11 P

2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/10 195/05 393/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/05 198/04 394/09 P

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/02 197/07 392/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 125983 Helle Andersen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 195/04 190/04 385/08 P

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 198/05 199/06 397/11 P

2 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 195/06 390/10

3 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Pandrup Skytteforening 196/07 183/02 379/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/09 P

2 146802 Elina Qvist Ulsted Skytteforening 200/08 P

3 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns 199/10

4 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/06

5 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/03

6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10 P

2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 P
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3 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christ.. Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05

4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07

5 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/05

6 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/06

7 147382 Aksel Langhoff Holst Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Kli.. Sæby og omegns 192/05 P

2 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 189/01

3 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Sæby og omegns 187/04

4 142090 Milas Lybye Ulsted Skytteforening 180/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05 P

2 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/04

3 149536 Amin Hagbard Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 119692 Morten Bols Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 P

1 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 141971 Emma Langhoff Holst Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 200/08 P

2 141489 Maja Johannessen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06 P

3 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/06

4 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/05

5 139932 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/03 P

2 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 175/00 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 28830 Mette Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/14 P

2 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 P

3 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 P

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11

5 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08

6 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/11

7 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

8 142096 Linda Fogh Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/03

Resultatliste
Aalborg Skyttekreds - 15 meter riffelstævne januar 2023

315-01-2023 18:04:35



9 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07

10 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05

11 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 P

2 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/10 P

2 13483 Bodil Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/05 P

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 125983 Helle Andersen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 195/04 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 198/05 P

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Pandrup Skytteforening 196/07

3 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 200/09 400/16 P

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13 P

3 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/05 200/08 397/13

4 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/04 198/04 394/08

5 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06 193/04 391/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05 199/06 395/11 P

2 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03 196/06 392/09

3 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04 195/02 391/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 199/04 398/12 P

2 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/03 196/02 389/05 P

3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/00 192/06 385/06

4 149536 Amin Hagbard Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/02 191/02 381/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/06 198/09 395/15 P
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2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03 193/04 389/07

3 139932 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 184/01 191/03 375/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 104261 Bjørn Voigt Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/05 197/01 394/06 P

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/03 195/01 390/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 43033 Christian Jakobsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 184/01 186/00 370/01 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 176/04 168/00 344/04 P

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Pandrup Skytteforening 78/00 129/00 207/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14 P

2 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 200/07 399/17 P

3 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05 200/09 399/14 P

4 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 200/04 399/12

5 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/12 198/08 398/20

6 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08 199/06 397/14

7 11933 Lars P M Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/08 198/08 397/16

8 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 198/06 397/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 199/08 396/13 P

2 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07 187/03 382/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/04 194/02 391/06 P

2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/02 195/02 389/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 199/05 198/08 397/13 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 P

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 P

3 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06

4 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/05

5 142027 Mille J. D. Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05 P
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2 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04

3 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03

4 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 180/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 P

2 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/03

3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/00

4 149536 Amin Hagbard Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/06 P

2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03

3 139932 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 104261 Bjørn Voigt Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/05 P

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 43033 Christian Jakobsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 184/01 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 176/04 P

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Pandrup Skytteforening 78/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/12 P

2 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 P

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10

4 11933 Lars P M Jakobsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/08

5 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08

6 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05

7 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05

8 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 P

2 150650 Emilie Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06

3 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07

4 150651 Lasse Winther Aalborg Skyttekreds 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/04 P
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2 25177 John Lund Christensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns 199/05 P
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